Grove GMK 3050-1

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden

Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

CE markierung

Eigenschaften

Grove

All-Terrain-Kran

BV-RV-94

345.280km

2009

05-01-2009

16824

Gelb

Gebraucht

Gut

Diesel

Ja




Leergewicht
GVW

Lange

Breite
Hubkapazitat
Zylinderinhalt

Masttyp

36.000kg
36.000kg
1.094cm
275cm
50.000kg
11.950cc

Teleskopisch



Grove GMK 3050-1

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Motorleistung 260kw

Beschreibung

Grove GMK 3050-1 YOM: 2009 KM: 345.280 Hours: 16.824 Double JIB

Zubehor
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